
Expert Male
Lenteur arrière Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 161 Baptiste Albert 0:36.560
2 170 Guillaume

Godineau 0:25.120
3 249 théo chaulan 0:22.130
4 265 JOSSELIN

FREUDENREICH 0:21.820
5 39 Gauthier LEURENT 0:20.530
6 173 Marin MICHAU 0:20.310
7 152 Dino Menager 0:18.720
8 12 Romain Marrapodi 0:18.250
9 52 Quentin CHASTIN 0:14.720
10 48 Liroy Haas 0:14.380
11 215 Pierre CAIGNAN 0:13.810
12 35 GABRIEL SUZZI 0:13.220
13 162 Antoine Albert 0:11.060
14 212 Quentin DULAC 0:10.310
15 32 Noe Clauzier 0:09.8
16 176 Mattéo Marciano 0:09.690
17 147 Souryan Dubois 0:09.320
18 218 Peio Parquic 0:09.210
19 58 Loïc GUIFFAN 0:08.980
20 141 Martin BEAUCHET-

COMTAT 0:08
21 7 Samuel Coupey 0:07.940
22 180 Jack MEREL 0:07.410
23 136 Alix FROMONT 0:04.940
2 303 Francesco Anzi** 0:28.220
9 243 Mathias Bracke** 0:17.490
DQ 34 Gabin Opalinski
DQ 46 Romain Dulieu
DQ 59 HUGO STERNITZKY



Expert Female

DQ 42 Benjamin Roux
DQ 112 Michel Perronet
DQ 138 Emmanuel

DERVAUX
DQ 183 Nolan Rudel
DQ 213 Vincent DULAC
DQ 217 Samuel Caignan

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time Details

1 11 Zoé HEBINGER 0:22.560
2 187 Zélie Coupey 0:19.590
3 86 lisa vidal 0:14.5
4 104 Lisa Brangé 0:10.910
5 82 Laura salvisberg 0:10.6
6 80 Lucie Lobstein 0:09.470
7 222 ELISE ULRICH 0:09.030
8 60 Nathanaëlle

DOREAU 0:08.550
9 28 Lucine Mauplot 0:08.380
DQ 26 Marie Lemonnier
DQ 38 julie pujol
DQ 45 Hannah Millet
DQ 47 Maelys Guinde
DQ 102 Laura Plasman
DQ 203 Chloé BALCON--

JACOB



Benjamins M and Minimes M

Benjamines F

Place ID Name Time
1 152 Dino Menager 0:18.720
2 35 GABRIEL SUZZI 0:13.220
2 243 Mathias Bracke* 0:17.490
3 32 Noe Clauzier 0:09.8
4 141 Martin BEAUCHET-

COMTAT 0:08
DQ 34 Gabin Opalinski
DQ 46 Romain Dulieu
DQ 59 HUGO STERNITZKY
DQ 42 Benjamin Roux
DQ 183 Nolan Rudel

Place ID Name Time
1 187 Zélie Coupey 0:19.590
2 80 Lucie Lobstein 0:09.470
3 222 ELISE ULRICH 0:09.030
DQ 38 julie pujol
DQ 45 Hannah Millet
DQ 47 Maelys Guinde
DQ 102 Laura Plasman
DQ 203 Chloé BALCON--JACOB



Cadets M

Cadets F and Juniors F and Séniors F and Vétérans F and Super
Vétérans F

Juniors M

Place ID Name Time
1 170 Guillaume Godineau 0:25.120
1 303 Francesco Anzi* 0:28.220
2 39 Gauthier LEURENT 0:20.530
3 12 Romain Marrapodi 0:18.250
4 48 Liroy Haas 0:14.380
5 176 Mattéo Marciano 0:09.690
6 218 Peio Parquic 0:09.210
7 136 Alix FROMONT 0:04.940
DQ 217 Samuel Caignan

Place ID Name Time
1 11 Zoé HEBINGER 0:22.560
2 86 lisa vidal 0:14.5
3 104 Lisa Brangé 0:10.910
4 82 Laura salvisberg 0:10.6
5 60 Nathanaëlle DOREAU 0:08.550
6 28 Lucine Mauplot 0:08.380
DQ 26 Marie Lemonnier

Place ID Name Time
1 265 JOSSELIN FREUDENREICH 0:21.820
2 173 Marin MICHAU 0:20.310
3 52 Quentin CHASTIN 0:14.720
4 215 Pierre CAIGNAN 0:13.810
DQ 213 Vincent DULAC



Séniors M

Vétérans M and Super Vétérans M

Place ID Name Time
1 161 Baptiste Albert 0:36.560
2 249 théo chaulan 0:22.130
3 212 Quentin DULAC 0:10.310
4 147 Souryan Dubois 0:09.320

Place ID Name Time
1 162 Antoine Albert 0:11.060
2 58 Loïc GUIFFAN 0:08.980
3 7 Samuel Coupey 0:07.940
4 180 Jack MEREL 0:07.410
DQ 112 Michel Perronet
DQ 138 Emmanuel DERVAUX


	Lenteur arrière Results
	Expert Male
	Expert Female
	Benjamins M and Minimes M
	Benjamines F
	Cadets M
	Cadets F and Juniors F and Séniors F and Vétérans F and Super Vétérans F
	Juniors M
	Séniors M
	Vétérans M and Super Vétérans M


